MOUNTAIN TRAIL BRASIL

Relatério Geral - 23 KM - Feminino

Coloc.

1

2

Numero
23002
23001
23048
23056

23066

23034
23050
23049
23017

Nome

ALESSANDRA ALMEIDA DE ANDRADE
ADRIANA PEREIRA DA S. ROSA
MARIA HELENA DE SOUZA

PRISCILA RODRIGUES DOS REIS
SILVA

VALESKA COUTO CHAVARRY
VELLOSO

LUCIA HELENA BOSCARINO DAVI
MARIA RODRIGUES

MARIA LUIZA REINHER
CRISTINA LEAL

Relatorio emitido em 30/01/2017 as 08:55:56
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Fx.Et.
F4049
F4049
F5059
F3039

F4049

F6099
F5059
F4049
F5059

CIl.Fx.

SX.

F

F

Equipe
PONTO CORRIDO
TORRES TRAIL RUN
MAIS VELOZES SPORT
FOCA NA CORRIDA

INDIVIDUAL

PCERJ RUNNERS
IV CLIMA AVENTURA
FOCA NA CORRIDA
INDIVIDUAL

Tempo
02:01:51
02:23:09
02:32:41

02:33:20
02:51:34

02:56:16
03:09:24
03:48:10

04:09:36
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